-,

KWV

7 ESTABLISHED 1918

PO .BOX 528,

Warshay Investments
Telephone:

Suider

4110

FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 -" 8073511

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
att Req NoO: 26183

7646

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date;
08.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
1158200218

KWV Order Number:
110941677
Loading Status:

60.90%kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON Q861 598 5398

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code

Bicking
Cod

Desc 4

o]

ac t

900106
900242
901310
901311
901431
901477

700025504
700025836
7000243500
700024258
700025395
700026244

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE]
500142 (700025897

Laborie Shiraz 6x750ml 2022

Cafe Culture Pinotage &x750ml 2023
KWV Classic Cabermet Sauvignon / Sh
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholice
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml)

KWV Classic Cape Blend 6{(750ml + Ne

D :
Léborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023

cs
s
cs
cs
cs
cs

cs

6§ x 750 [A 1.0
6 x 750 |A1l.0
8 x 2000 |A 1.0
6 x 750 [A 1.0
24 x 440 (a4 1.0
6 x 750 (A 1.0
& x 750 1

ETPrlE o
385.02 385.02 385.02
342.24 342.24 342.24
1.050.56 1,050.56 1,050.56
£70.58 470.58 470.58
368.76 368.76 368.76
$13.82 5.70 390.23 390.23
Item rejecr.‘ed - No dtock
. R e rair, -
CHECHKERS LIGUORSHEP vijoan| (031217)
Bate Dathiob Finsiisaf; / -
BRV No {Good only)| /O] | KX
glanph Mbfager JRWDEMIDEM oM
Slignaturp: / f /
Authorisrd by:/ 77
/ ]
Date: ; sucon:

57.7%
51.34
157 .58
70.59
55.31
58.53

442.77
393.58
1,208.15
541.17
424.07
448.76

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Qos
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168
Q05 - LONDGN

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

-London

Namea:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement;

ZAR

Due

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Branch:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd




